
2015 NBHA FL05 - Open Points 1 of 5

12/18/2015

MEMBER TOTAL 02/14/15 03/28/15 03/29/15 05/09/15 08/08/15 09/05/15 10/10/15 10/11/15 11/14/15 12/12/15
1 McKenna Karl 25 4 5 4 3 5 4 1D
2 Karina Stein 15 3 3 5 4 1D
3 Wendy Culberson 12 1 5 5 1 1D
3 Lisa Murray 12 4 2 1 2 3 1D
5 Carlee Flynn 10.5 1.5 2 4 3 1D
6 Georgia Mott 10 5 5 1D
7 Lauren Santagata 7.5 1.5 3 3 1D
8 Christy Bennett 7 4 3 1D
9 Kendall Kennedy 6 2 4 1D
9 Patty Waters 6 4 2 1D

11 Amanda Weekley 5 5 1D
12 Jodi Jansen 4 4 1D
13 Alexia Hecker 3 3 1D
13 Heather Katz 3 3 1D
15 Shelli Smiley 2 2 1D
15 Terry Gould 2 1 1 1D
15 Kamryn Kennedy 2 2 1D
1 Kamryn Kennedy 18 4 4 3 2 5 2D
2 Wendy Culberson 15 3 4 3 5 2D
3 Lisa Miller 11 3 4 4 2D
4 Lisa Murray 10 5 5 2D
5 Christy Bennett 9 5 4 2D
6 Patty Waters 8 5 3 2D
7 Alexia Hecker 5 5 2D
7 Heather McKinstry 5 5 2D
7 Jodi Jansen 5 1 4 2D
7 Kendall Kennedy 5 5 2D

11 Heather Katz 4 4 2D
11 Jessica Fleming 4 4 2D
11 Lisa Cucore 4 4 2D
14 Kyla Mott 3 1 2 2D
14 Dawn Smith 3 3 2D
14 Deia Colao 3 2 1 2D
14 Karri Batignani 3 3 2D
14 Kelsey Feikert 3 3 2D
14 Monica Lalama 3 1 2 2D
14 Vanessa Vergara 3 3 2D
21 Darryl Wood 2 2 2D
21 Emily Dillon 2 2 2D



2015 NBHA FL05 - Open Points 2 of 5

12/18/2015

MEMBER TOTAL 02/14/15 03/28/15 03/29/15 05/09/15 08/08/15 09/05/15 10/10/15 10/11/15 11/14/15 12/12/15
21 Jill Faver 2 2 2D
21 Kali Parrish 2 2 2D
21 Heather Clemons 2 2 2D
26 Amanda Weekley 1 1 2D
26 Georgia Mott 1 1 2D
26 Alicia Franzello 1 1 2D
26 McKenna Karl 1 1 2D
26 Terry Gould 1 1 2D
1 Sherry Floyd 11 2 5 4 3D
2 Karina Stein 10 5 5 3D
3 Kendall Kennedy 9 4 5 3D
4 Kelsey Feikert 8 4 4 3D
4 Lisa Miller 8 3 5 3D
4 Emily Dillon 8 3 5 3D
7 Ashley Smythe 7 3 4 3D
8 Jennifer Arato 6 2 4 3D
9 Doug Hammond 5 5 3D
9 Monica Lalama 5 5 3D
9 Jill Faver 5 5 3D

12 Alexia Hecker 4 4 3D
12 Jennifer Kribs 4 4 3D
12 Taylor Goodhead 4 4 3D
12 Stephanie Sidey 4 4 3D
16 Debbie McCormick 3 3 3D
16 Nancy Leach 3 3 3D
16 Taylor Pettit 3 3 3D
16 Tess Dariano 3 3 3D
16 Vanessa Vergara 3 3 3D
16 Alison Rigney 3 3 3D
22 Christy Bennett 2 2 3D
22 Heather Katz 2 2 3D
22 Jessica Fleming 2 2 3D
22 Kate Brunne 2 2 3D
22 Kate Hansen 2 2 3D
22 Patty Waters 2 2 3D
22 Shelli Smiley 2 2 3D
22 Meghan Garcia 2 2 3D
30 Ashalee Dreher 1 1 3D
30 Deia Colao 1 1 3D
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MEMBER TOTAL 02/14/15 03/28/15 03/29/15 05/09/15 08/08/15 09/05/15 10/10/15 10/11/15 11/14/15 12/12/15
30 Kamryn Kennedy 1 1 3D
30 Kelsey Kennedy 1 1 3D
30 Caroline Foulke 1 1 3D
30 Lisa Murray 1 1 3D
30 Lissette Rodriguez 1 1 3D
30 Leigh Ann Monek 1 1 3D
1 Ashley Smythe 11 4 2 5 4D
2 Jacqueline Pistor 10 2 4 4 4D
3 Taylor Goodhead 9 3 4 2 4D
4 Kate Brunne 8 5 3 4D
5 Jennifer Kribs 7 5 2 4D
5 Sherry Floyd 7 3 4 4D
7 Alexia Hecker 5 5 4D
7 Amber Quattrachi 5 5 4D
7 Ana Jones 5 5 4D
7 Ashalee Dreher 5 5 4D
7 Deia Colao 5 5 4D
7 Lisa Murray 5 5 4D
7 Sophia Batezel 5 5 4D

14 Brandon Perdue 4 4 4D
14 Caroline Foulke 4 2 2 4D
14 Kendall Kennedy 4 4 4D
14 Monica Lalama 4 4 4D
14 Nancy Leach 4 4 4D
14 Stacey Killmaier 4 4 4D
20 Blair Haft 3 3 4D
20 Dana Yecker 3 3 4D
20 Doug Hammond 3 3 4D
20 Emily Dillon 3 3 4D
20 Kali Parrish 3 3 4D
20 Lauren Taft 3 3 4D
20 Paul Woods 3 1 2 4D
20 Taylor Pettit 3 1 2 4D
20 Tori Bruner 3 3 4D
29 Georgia Mott 2 2 4D
29 Kate Hansen 2 1 1 4D
32 Crystal Pena 1 1 4D
32 Holly Jacobs 1 1 4D
32 Karina Stein 1 1 4D
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MEMBER TOTAL 02/14/15 03/28/15 03/29/15 05/09/15 08/08/15 09/05/15 10/10/15 10/11/15 11/14/15 12/12/15
32 Tiffany Faver 1 1 4D
32 Vanessa Vergara 1 1 4D
1 Stephanie Twohill 10 5 5 5D
2 Terry Gould 9 4 4 1 5D
3 Kate Brunne 8 5 3 5D
4 Jessica Fleming 7 3 4 5D
4 Holly Jacobs 7 5 2 5D
6 Emily Dillon 6 5 1 5D
7 Megan Derleth 5 3 2 5D
7 Karina Stein 5 5 5D
7 Erin Lindstrom 5 5 5D
7 Dawn Smith 5 5 5D
7 Danielle Fried 5 5 5D
7 Crystal Tebbe 5 1 4 5D
7 Bailee Fye 5 5 5D

14 Sophia Batezel 4 4 5D
14 Lauren Taft 4 4 5D
14 Kendall Kennedy 4 4 5D
14 Kamryn Kennedy 4 4 5D
14 Doug Hammond 4 4 5D
14 Ashalee Dreher 4 3 1 5D
14 Amanda Weekley 4 4 5D
21 Tess DAriano 3 3 5D
21 Sherry Floyd 3 3 5D
21 Kyra Amenhauser 3 3 5D
21 Katie Belle Tvenstrup 3 3 5D
21 Crystal Pena 3 3 5D
26 Sydney Kahle 2 2 5D
26 Robin Howard 2 2 5D
26 Lisa Miller 2 2 5D
26 Jade Delong 2 2 5D
26 Debbie McCormick 2 2 5D
26 Dana Yecker 2 2 5D
26 Dallas Sawczak - William 2 2 5D
26 Ashley Smythe 2 2 5D
34 Taylor Pettit 1 1 5D
34 Taylor McClain 1 1 5D
34 Kim Woodard 1 1 5D
34 Jennifer Kribs 1 1 5D
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MEMBER TOTAL 02/14/15 03/28/15 03/29/15 05/09/15 08/08/15 09/05/15 10/10/15 10/11/15 11/14/15 12/12/15
34 Cheyenne Ellis 1 1 5D



2015 NBHA FL05 - Senior Points 1 o f 1

12/18/2015

MEMBER TOTAL 02/14/15 03/28/15 03/29/15 05/09/15 08/08/15 09/05/15 10/10/15 10/11/15 11/14/15 12/12/15
1 Deia Colao 36 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 1D
2 Nancy Leach 16 4 3 4 5 1D
3 Shelli Smiley 15 5 5 5 1D
4 Jill Faver 4 4 1D
4 Sylvia Foulke 4 4 1D
6 Leigh Ann Monek 5 5 1D
1 Nancy Leach 10 5 5 2D
2 Robin Howard 5 5 2D
3 Deia Colao 4 4 2D
1 Robin Howard 5 5 3D
1 Nancy Leach 5 5 3D
1 Scott Jacobs 5 5 3D
1 Deia Colao 5 5 4D
1 Robin Howard 5 5 4D
1 Dori Hardy 14 4 5 5 5D
2 Robin Howard 5 5 5D



2015 NBHA FL05 - Youth Points 1 o f 2

12/18/2015

MEMBER TOTAL 02/14/15 03/28/15 03/29/15 05/09/15 08/08/15 09/05/15 10/10/15 10/11/15 11/14/15 12/12/15
1 Kendall Kennedy 33 3 4 2 5 5 4 5 5 1D
2 Carlee Flynn 25.5 4.5 4 4 4 5 4 1D
3 Lauren Santagata 23.5 4.5 3 5 4 4 3 1D
4 Kamryn Kennedy 15 1 2 3 4 5 1D
6 Alexia Hecker 3 3 1D
7 Tierney Gonzalez 2 2 1D
7 Georgia Mott 2 2 1D
9 Sara Milstead 1 1 1D
1 Kamryn Kennedy 31 5 5 5 2 5 4 5 2D
2 Ashley Smythe 15 3 5 3 4 2D
2 Lauren Santagata 15 5 4 4 2 2D
4 Alexia Hecker 9 4 5 2D
5 Kelsey Kennedy 8 4 4 2D
6 Madison McGee 7 3 4 2D
7 Taylor Goodhead 6 1 5 2D
8 Kayla Tvenstrup 5 5 2D
9 Carlee Flynn 4 4 2D
9 Sophia Batezel 4 4 2D

11 Emily Dillon 3 3 2D
11 Taylor Pettit 3 3 2D
11 Leelynn Woodard 3 3 2D
14 Megan Derleth 2 2 2D
1 Emily Dillon 25 5 3 4 5 3 5 3D
2 Ashley Smythe 20 5 4 4 2 5 3D
3 Taylor Goodhead 17 2 1 5 2 4 3 3D
4 Kendall Kennedy 16 1 5 5 1 4 3D
5 Kamryn Kennedy 9 5 4 3D
5 Taylor Pettit 9 3 3 2 1 3D
7 Blair Haft 8 4 4 3D
8 Leelynn Woodard 6 3 3 3D
9 Alexia Hecker 5 5 3D

10 Kelsey Kennedy 4 4 3D
11 Cheyenne Ellis 3 3 3D
11 Tess Dariano 3 3 3D
13 Sophia Batezel 2 1 1 3D
13 Sydney Kahle 2 1 1 3D
13 Tajah Braganca 2 2 3D
13 Sara Milstead 2 2 3D
1 Emily Dillon 18 5 3 5 5 4D



2015 NBHA FL05 - Youth Points 2 o f 2

12/18/2015

MEMBER TOTAL 02/14/15 03/28/15 03/29/15 05/09/15 08/08/15 09/05/15 10/10/15 10/11/15 11/14/15 12/12/15
2 Sophia Batezel 13 1 5 5 2 4D
3 Taylor Pettit 11 3 5 3 4D
4 Danielle Fried 8 4 4 4D
5 Sydney Kahle 7 4 3 4D
5 Stephanie Twohill 7 3 4 4D
7 Katie Belle Tvenstrup 6 2 4 4D
8 Ashley Smythe 5 2 2 1 4D
8 Bryce Murray 5 5 4D
8 Lauren Taft 5 5 4D
8 Megan Derleth 5 3 2 4D
8 Sara Milstead 5 5 4D

13 Alexia Hecker 4 4 4D
13 Blair Haft 4 4 4D
15 Taylor Goodhead 3 3 4D
15 Abby Bennett 3 3 4D
17 Kelsey Kennedy 2 2 4D
17 Madison McGee 2 2 4D
19 Leelynn Woodard 1 1 4D
1 Emily Dillon 16 1 5 5 5 5D
2 Leelynn Woodard 15 4 1 2 4 4 5D
3 Abby Bennett 12 2 2 3 5 5D
4 Lauren Taft 10 5 1 4 5D
5 Bailee Fye 9 2 2 5 5D
6 Taylor Goodhead 8 5 3 5D
6 Tess Dariano 8 4 4 5D
8 Cheyenne Ellis 7 4 3 5D
8 Megan Derleth 7 4 3 5D
8 Jade Delong 7 4 3 5D

11 Alexia Hecker 5 5 5D
11 Madison McGee 5 5 5D
13 Ashley Smythe 4 1 3 5D
13 Taylor Pettit 4 4 5D
15 Alexander Arato 3 3 5D
16 Sophia Batezel 2 2 5D
17 Dakota McDeavitt 1 1 5D
17 Mallory Arato 1 1 5D
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